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Saint's Alp Teahouse Menu

Vegetarian

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE

Side Dishes

RICE

Sauces

MAYO

Starters

19. CRISPY SPRING ROLLS

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Eistee
BLACK TEA

Special Noodles
UDON

Tea

GREEN TEA

Popular Iltems

D11. PASSION FRUIT TEA

Chow Fun

200. BEEF CHOW FUN

Seafood

61. SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI
62. KUNG PO SHRIMP

$4.0

$3.0

$9.0

$13.8
$13.8

Drinks

SMOOTHIES
DRINKS

Appetizer
17. SCALLION PANCAKE $5.0
CRAB RANGOON

Beverages

D12. LEMON TEA $3.0
FRESH FRUIT SMOOTHIE $4.3

Hot Drinks

TEA
MILK TEA

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN

VEGAN

Chicken

102. ORANGE CHICKEN $9.8
103. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN $9.8

CHICKEN WINGS

Oolong Tea

D26. DRAGON PEARL TEA $3.4
D27. DRAGON HONEY TEA $3.4
D28. ICED ROASTED OOLONG TEA $3.4
Curry With Rice

181. CRUMBED FISH FILLET CURRY $9.0
182. CHICKEN AROMATIC CURRY $9.0
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183. BEEF TAMARIND CURRY

Glacemint

D45. PEPPERMINT COOLER
D46. ICED MINT CREAM TEA
D47. CHOCO MINT

Nata Nectar

D48. WILD BERRY NATA
D49. TROPICAL FRUIT NATA
D50. COCO MILK NATA

D51. APPLE LEMON NATA

Ingredients Used
MILK

SEAFOOD

EGG

PORK MEAT

Salads

21. CHINESE BBQ PORK SALAD
22. CRUMBED CHICKEN SALAD
23. BEEF TENDERLOIN SALAD
24. JAPANESE EEL SALAD

25. SHRIMP AND SQUID
VERMICELLI SALAD

Specials

D29. FROTHY-COFFEE

D30. KUMQUAT LIME NECTAR
D31. SURPRISE SPECIAL

D32. LYCHEE NECTAR WITH NATA
DE COCO

$10.0

$3.4
$3.4
$3.4

$3.4
$3.4
$3.4
$3.4

$8.5
$8.5
$9.3
$9.3

$10.0

$3.4
$3.4
$3.4

$3.4

D33. LYCHEE BLACK TEA WITH
NATA DE COCO

$3.4

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SPAGHETTI $8.0
NOODLES

CHICKEN

LAMB

LAMB CHOPS

Fried Rice

161. SAINT'S ALP FRIED RICE $9.0
162. CHINESE STYLE FRIED RICE $9.0
163. YOUNG CHOW FRIED RICE $9.0
164. JAPANESE CURRY FRIED RICE $9.0
165. SHRIMP AND CHICKEN NASI

GORENG FRIED RICE $11.0
FRIED RICE $8.0
House special dishes

141. LAMB CHOP WITH PEPPER $15.0

AND MAYONNAISE SAUCE
142. SPICY LAMB STIR FRIED $13.0

143. TRIO MUSHROOM AND ASIAN
GREEN STIR FRIED

144. MINCED PORK, RED PEPPER
AND GREEN BEAN STIR FRIED

145. CHICKEN, CARROT AND
BROCCOLI STIR FRIED

146. MIXED SEAFOOD, RED
PEPPER AND SNOW PEA STIR $14.0
FRIED

$12.0
$12.0

$12.0

Jasmine Green Tea

D10. JASMINE TEA $3.0
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D13. HONEY TEA
D14. APPLE TEA
D15. MANGO TEA
D16. PEACH TEA
D17. LONGAN TEA

Crispy Fried

41. CRISPY FRIED SOFT SHELL
CRABS

42. CRISPY FRIED SEAFOOD
43. CRISPY FRIED SHRIMP

44. CRISPY FRIED FISH FILLET
45. CRISPY FRIED SQUID

46. CRISPY FRIED PORK CHOP
47. CRISPY FRIED TOFU

Sorbies Special

D52. MIXED BERRIES SORBIE

D53. DOUBLE CHOCOLATE SORBIE
D54. BERRIES LATTE SORBIE

D55. CHOCO LATTE SORBIE

D56. PINEAPPLE DOUBLE
CHOCOLATE SORBIE

D57. WILD BERRY DOUBLE
CHOCOLATE SORBIE

D58. BLUEBERRY DOUBLE
CHOCOLATE SORBIE

Rice On Side

171. MARINATED MINCED PORK
AND TEA EGG

172. TAIWANESE FRIED PORK
CHOP AND TEA EGG

173. TAIWANESE FRIED CHICKEN
CHOP AND TEA EGG

$3.0
$3.0
$3.0
$3.0
$3.0

$13.8

$13.8
$13.8
$10.8
$10.8
$9.8
$9.8

$4.5
$4.5
$4.5
$4.5

$4.5

$4.5

$4.5

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

174. CHICKEN CHOP AND TERIYAKI

SAUCE $8.0
175. BEEF TENDERLOIN AND $9.0
TERIYAKI SAUCE

176. STIR FRIED SQUID $9.0
177. STIR FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP $10.0
Black Tea

D18. BLACK TEA $3.0
D19. PASSION FRUIT TEA $3.0
D20. LEMON TEA $3.0
D21. HONEY TEA $3.0
D22. STRAWBERRY TEA $3.0
D23. PEACH TEA $3.0
D24. GINGER TEA $3.0
D25. LONGAN TEA $3.0
Hot Wok Pork

111. PORK CHOP WITH $9.8

MAYONNAISE SAUCE
112. LEMONGRASS PORK CHOP $9.8
113. PORK CHOP IN SWEET AND

SOUR SAUCE $9.8
114. PORK NECK WITH CABBAGE ¢ o
IN GINGER SAUCE '
115. PORK NECK WITH ENOKI so8
MUSHROOMS :
116. GROUND PORK WITH STRING oo o
BEANS :
117. MINCED PORK WITH 590
EGGPLANT '
118. MO PO TOFU WITH MINCED ¢ o

PORK
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Frothy-Tea With Pearl
Tapioca

D1. BLACK TEA WITH MILK

D2. GREEN TEA WITH MILK

D3. COCONUT BLACK MILK TEA
D4. ALMOND BLACK MILK TEA
D5. TEA-COFFEE MIX

D6. TARO GREEN MILK TEA

D7. SESAME BLACK MILK TEA

D8. BLACK MILK TEA WITH WHEAT

GERM
D9. GINGER BLACK MILK TEA

Hot Wok Beef

71. BEEF WITH PEPPER AND
MAYONNAISE SAUCE

72. HONEY GLAZED BEEF SHORT
RIBS

73. SPICY AND SOUR BEEF SHORT

RIBS

74. MONGOLIAN BEEF SERVED
ON CRISPY NOODLES

75. BEEF WITH BELL PEPPER IN
BLACK BEAN SAUCE

76. SIZZLING BEEF TENDERLOIN
IN TERIYAKI SAUCE

77. BEEF WITH BITTER MELON IN
BLACK BEAN SAUCE

78. BEEF WITH ASSORTED
MUSHROOMS AND SNOW PEAS

79. FATTY BEEF IN SATAY SAUCE

80. FATTY BEEF IN BLACK
PEPPER SAUCE

Agar Agar

D34. MATCHA NATURE

$3.4
$3.4
$3.4
$3.4
$3.4
$3.4
$3.4

$3.4

$3.4

$11.8

$11.8

$11.8

$11.8

$11.8

$11.8

$11.8

$11.8
$11.8

$11.8

$3.4

D35. MATCHA AU LAIT

D36. MATCHA YOGURT

D37. YOGURT NATURE

D38. CAPPUCCINO

D39. SUMIYAKI COFFEE

D40. MOCHA

D41. BLACK COFFEE

D42. RUBY GRAPEFRUIT NECTAR

D43. RUBY GRAPEFRUIT BLACK
TEA

D44. RUBY GRAPEFRUIT GREEN
TEA

Hot Wok Seafood

51. SPICY AND SOUR SHRIMP
52. SPICY SHRIMP AND FRIES

53. SPICY AND SOUR SOFT SHELL
CRABS

54. SHRIMP AND EGG TOFU
55. SHRIMP WITH SOY SAUCE

56. SHRIMP WITH SALTED EGG
YOLK

57. YU SHANG SHRIMP

58. HONEY GLAZED WALNUT
SHRIMP

59. FISH FILLET AND JUMBO
SHRIMP

60. SHRIMP WITH ASSORTED
MUSHROOMS AND SNOW PEAS

63. SEAFOOD WITH CELERY AND
CARROT

64. FISH FILLET

65. FISH FILLET WITH BITTER
MELON IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE

$3.4
$3.4
$3.4
$3.4
$3.4
$3.4
$3.4
$3.4

$3.4

$3.4

$13.8
$13.8

$13.8

$13.8
$13.8

$13.8
$13.8

$13.8

$13.8

$13.8

$13.8
$12.8

$10.8
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Hot Wok Chicken 126. ON-CHOY WITH FRESH
$9.0
GARLIC
91. CHICKEN WITH PEPPER AND $0.8
MAYONNAISE SAUCE - 127. EGG TOFU WITH ASSORTED ¢,
MUSHROOM '
92. SPICY AND SOUR CHICKEN $9.8
128. MA PO PLAIN TOFU INSPICY o
93. SPICY CHICKEN WITH FRIES $9.8 SAUCE -
94. CHICKEN WITH EGG TOFU $9.8 129. PLAIN EGGPLANT IN XO $9.0
95. YU SHANG CHICKEN $9.8 SAUCE
130. STRING BEANS IN SPICY
96. CHICKEN CHOP $9.8 SAUGE $9.0
97. CHICKEN WITH GREEN PEPPER
AND ONION IN BLACK BEAN $9.8 .
SAUCE Entrées
98. SZECHUAN CHICKEN WITH $9.8 01. TAIWANESE $7.0
ONION IN SPICY SAUCE : CHICKEN STRIPS :
99. CHICKEN WITH SLICED MANGO o 02. FLAKE ALMOND $6.3

AND CELERY = SHRIMP WITH MAYO
100. CHICKEN WITH BITTER MELON 03. YAKITORI CHICKEN SKEWERS  $6.0

IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE $9.8
04. GOLDEN CRAB RANGOON $6.0
101. CHICKEN WITH LYCHEE AND $9.8
ASPARAGUS 05. POT STICKERS WITH RED 6.0
VINEGAR SAUCE
104. KUNG PO CHICKEN $9.8
06. GLAZED SWEET POTATAO $6.0
105. SWEET AND SOUR SAUCE
CHICKEN $9.8 07. VEGGIE DUMPLINGS $5.0
08. MARINATED PORK DUMPLINGS $5.0
Hot Wok Veggle 09. GRILLED ROTI CANAI WITH 55.0
CURRY SAUCE :
121. SEASONAL CHINESE $9.0
VEGETABLE . 10. CHILI SALT SEAFOOD WITH $9.3
LEMON MAYO :
122. STEAMED GREEN $9.0
11. SAINT'S ALP TASTE PLATE $7.0
123. SIZZLING EGG TOFU $11.0
12. CRISPY SEAFOOD SALAD $4.0
124. WATERCRESS WITH FRESH $9.0 ROLLS .
GARLIC .
13. CRISPY FEMALE CAPELIN $7.0
124. WATERCRESS IN BROTH $9.0
14. DEEP FRIED SQUID TENTACLES $6.0
125. A VEGETABLE WITH FRIED $9.0
FISH IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE . 15. LEMONGRASS CHICKEN WINGS $6.0
125. A VEGETABLE WITH FRIED $9.0 16. EGGPLANT WITH SPICY SALT $6.0
FISH AND FRESH GARLIC . AND PEPPER
126. ON-CHOY IN PRESERVED $9.0 18. SATAY BEEF $7.0

BEAN CURD SQUID
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Soups

211. SHRIMP AND CHICKEN U-DON
IN LAKSA CURRY NOODLE SOUP

212. SPICY AND SOUR SHRIMP
NOODLE SOUP

213. SEAFOOD IN TOM YUM
NOODLE SOUP

214. BEEF NOODLE IN SPICY
NOODLE SOUP

215. BEEF AND ENOKI MUSHROOM
IN SATAY NOODLE SOUP

216. WONTON NOODLE SOUP

217. SPICY MINCED PORK NOODLE
SOUP

218. SATAY BEEF NOODLE SOUP
219. BEEF BRISKET NOODLE SOUP
220. PORK CHOP NOODLE SOUP
221. BBQ PORK NOODLE SOUP
222. PORK NECK NOODLE SOUP

223. PORK AND VEGGIE DUMPLING
NOODLE SOUP

224. VEGETABLE DUMPLING
NOODLE SOUP

31. ASSORTED SEAFOOD SOUP
32. HOT AND SOUR SOUP
33. SHARK'S FIN SOUP

34. CHICKEN AND GALANGAL
CREAMY SOUP

Fried Noodles

191. U-DON WITH SEAFOOD AND
VEGGIE

$9.0

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0
$7.0
$7.0

$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0

$7.0

$7.0

$8.0
$8.0
$8.0

$9.0

$9.3

192. U-DON WITH CHICKEN AND

VEGGIE $9.0
193. U-DON WITH BEEF $9.3
TENDERLOIN AND VEGGIE ’
194. U-DON WITH SEASONAL $9.0
VEGETABLE ’
195. SEAFOOD AND VEGGIE PAN $9.3
FRIED NOODLES ’
196. FISH FILLET AND VEGGIE PAN $9.0
FRIED NOODLES ’
197. SEASONAL VEGETABLE PAN $9.0
FRIED NOODLES ’
198. BEEF AND VEGGIE PAN FRIED $9.3
NOODLES IN SATAY SAUCE ’
199. FISH FILLET AND EGGPLANT $9.3

CHOW FUN
201. BEEF CHOW FUN IN XO SAUCE $9.3
202. BEEF AND VEGGIE CHOW FUN

IN SATAY SAUCE $9.3
203. VERMICELLI IN SINGAPORE ¢
CURRY SAUCE '
204. VERMICELLI IN SWEETAND ¢
SOUR SAUCE '
205. SPAGHETTI WITH CHICKEN oo ¢
AND VEGGIE '
206. SPAGHETTI WITH BEEF 503
TENDERLOIN AND VEGGIE '
207. PAD THAI SHRIMP $9.3
207. PAD THAI CHICKEN $9.3
208. U-DON WITH SHRIMP AND o2 ¢

CHICKEN GORENG
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Saint's Alp Teahouse

2157 South China Place, Opening Hours:
Chicago, 60616, United States Of Monday 11:00 -21:00
America Tuesday 11:00 -21:00

Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -21:00
Saturday 11:00 -21:00
Sunday 11:00 -21:00
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