



Sakura Menu

https://menuweb.menu 230 Nitro Market PI, Cross Lanes I-25313-4402, United States +13047763750





61. SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI

62. KUNG PO SHRIMP



\$5.0
\$3.0
\$4.3
Ų 1.10
\$9.8
\$9.8
\$3.4
\$3.4
\$3.4

\$13.8

\$13.8

181. CRUMBED FISH FILLET CURRY \$9.0

\$9.0

182. CHICKEN AROMATIC CURRY



\$3.0

			STATE OF THE PARTY
183. BEEF TAMARIND CURRY	\$10.0	D33. LYCHEE BLACK TEA WITH NATA DE COCO	\$3.4
Glacemint		These Types Of Disher	
D45. PEPPERMINT COOLER	\$3.4	These Types Of Dishes	S
D46. ICED MINT CREAM TEA	\$3.4	Are Being Served	
D47. CHOCO MINT	\$3.4	SPAGHETTI	\$8.0
		NOODLES	
Nata Nectar		CHICKEN	
D48. WILD BERRY NATA	\$3.4	LAMB	
D49. TROPICAL FRUIT NATA	\$3.4	LAMB CHOPS	
D50. COCO MILK NATA	\$3.4	Eriod Dioo	
D51. APPLE LEMON NATA	\$3.4	Fried Rice	
		161. SAINT'S ALP FRIED RICE	\$9.0
Ingredients Used		162. CHINESE STYLE FRIED RICE	\$9.0
MILK		163. YOUNG CHOW FRIED RICE	\$9.0
SEAFOOD		164. JAPANESE CURRY FRIED RICE	\$9.0
EGG		165. SHRIMP AND CHICKEN NASI GORENG FRIED RICE	\$11.0
PORK MEAT		FRIED RICE	\$8.0
Salads			
21. CHINESE BBQ PORK SALAD	\$8.5	House special dishes	
22. CRUMBED CHICKEN SALAD	\$8.5	141. LAMB CHOP WITH PEPPER AND MAYONNAISE SAUCE	\$15.0
23. BEEF TENDERLOIN SALAD	\$9.3	142. SPICY LAMB STIR FRIED	\$13.0
24. JAPANESE EEL SALAD	\$9.3	143. TRIO MUSHROOM AND ASIAN	
25. SHRIMP AND SQUID		GREEN STIR FRIED	\$12.0
VERMICELLI SALAD	\$10.0	144. MINCED PORK, RED PEPPER AND GREEN BEAN STIR FRIED	\$12.0
Specials		145. CHICKEN, CARROT AND BROCCOLI STIR FRIED	\$12.0
D29. FROTHY-COFFEE	\$3.4	146. MIXED SEAFOOD, RED	
D30. KUMQUAT LIME NECTAR	\$3.4	PEPPER AND SNOW PEA STIR FRIED	\$14.0
D31. SURPRISE SPECIAL	\$3.4		
D32. LYCHEE NECTAR WITH NATA DE COCO	\$3.4	Jasmine Green Tea	

D10. JASMINE TEA

CHOP AND TEA EGG

W. C.
New York

D13. HONEY TEA	\$3.0	174. CHICKEN CHOP AND TERIYAKI	\$8.0
D14. APPLE TEA	\$3.0	SAUCE TENDEDLOIN AND	
D15. MANGO TEA	\$3.0	175. BEEF TENDERLOIN AND TERIYAKI SAUCE	\$9.0
D16. PEACH TEA	\$3.0	176. STIR FRIED SQUID	\$9.0
D17. LONGAN TEA	\$3.0	177. STIR FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP	\$10.0
Crispy Fried		Black Tea	
41. CRISPY FRIED SOFT SHELL CRABS	\$13.8	D18. BLACK TEA	\$3.0
42. CRISPY FRIED SEAFOOD	\$13.8	D19. PASSION FRUIT TEA	\$3.0
43. CRISPY FRIED SHRIMP	\$13.8	D20. LEMON TEA	\$3.0
44. CRISPY FRIED FISH FILLET	\$10.8	D21. HONEY TEA	\$3.0
45. CRISPY FRIED SQUID	\$10.8	D22. STRAWBERRY TEA	\$3.0
46. CRISPY FRIED PORK CHOP	\$9.8	D23. PEACH TEA	\$3.0
47. CRISPY FRIED TOFU	\$9.8	D24. GINGER TEA	\$3.0
		D25. LONGAN TEA	\$3.0
Sorbies Special		Hot Wok Pork	
D52. MIXED BERRIES SORBIE	\$4.5		
D53. DOUBLE CHOCOLATE SORBIE	\$4.5	111. PORK CHOP WITH MAYONNAISE SAUCE	\$9.8
D54. BERRIES LATTE SORBIE	\$4.5	112. LEMONGRASS PORK CHOP	\$9.8
D55. CHOCO LATTE SORBIE	\$4.5	113. PORK CHOP IN SWEET AND	\$9.8
D56. PINEAPPLE DOUBLE	\$4.5	SOUR SAUCE	Ψ3.0
CHOCOLATE SORBIE		114. PORK NECK WITH CABBAGE IN GINGER SAUCE	\$9.8
D57. WILD BERRY DOUBLE CHOCOLATE SORBIE	\$4.5	115. PORK NECK WITH ENOKI	
D58. BLUEBERRY DOUBLE	\$4.5	MUSHROOMS	\$9.8
CHOCOLATE SORBIE	Ψ-:-3	116. GROUND PORK WITH STRING BEANS	\$9.0
Rice On Side		117. MINCED PORK WITH EGGPLANT	\$9.0
171. MARINATED MINCED PORK AND TEA EGG	\$8.0	118. MO PO TOFU WITH MINCED PORK	\$9.0
172. TAIWANESE FRIED PORK CHOP AND TEA EGG	\$8.0	FURN	
173. TAIWANESE FRIED CHICKEN	\$8.0		

\$3.4
\$3.4
\$3.4
\$3.4

Erothy Too With Doorl			
Frothy-Tea With Pearl		D35. MATCHA AU LAIT	\$3.4
Tapioca		D36. MATCHA YOGURT	\$3.4
D1. BLACK TEA WITH MILK	\$3.4	D37. YOGURT NATURE	\$3.4
D2. GREEN TEA WITH MILK	\$3.4	D38. CAPPUCCINO	\$3.4
D3. COCONUT BLACK MILK TEA	\$3.4	D39. SUMIYAKI COFFEE	\$3.4
D4. ALMOND BLACK MILK TEA	\$3.4	D40. MOCHA	\$3.4
D5. TEA-COFFEE MIX	\$3.4	D41. BLACK COFFEE	\$3.4
D6. TARO GREEN MILK TEA	\$3.4	D42. RUBY GRAPEFRUIT NECTAR	\$3.4
D7. SESAME BLACK MILK TEA	\$3.4	D43. RUBY GRAPEFRUIT BLACK TEA	\$3.4
D8. BLACK MILK TEA WITH WHEAT GERM	\$3.4	D44. RUBY GRAPEFRUIT GREEN TEA	\$3.4
D9. GINGER BLACK MILK TEA	\$3.4		
Hot Wok Beef		Hot Wok Seafood	
		51. SPICY AND SOUR SHRIMP	\$13.8
71. BEEF WITH PEPPER AND MAYONNAISE SAUCE	\$11.8	52. SPICY SHRIMP AND FRIES	\$13.8
72. HONEY GLAZED BEEF SHORT RIBS	\$11.8	53. SPICY AND SOUR SOFT SHELL CRABS	\$13.8
73. SPICY AND SOUR BEEF SHORT	\$11.8	54. SHRIMP AND EGG TOFU	\$13.8
RIBS	\$11.0	55. SHRIMP WITH SOY SAUCE	\$13.8
74. MONGOLIAN BEEF SERVED ON CRISPY NOODLES	\$11.8	56. SHRIMP WITH SALTED EGG YOLK	\$13.8
75. BEEF WITH BELL PEPPER IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE	\$11.8	57. YU SHANG SHRIMP	\$13.8
76. SIZZLING BEEF TENDERLOIN IN TERIYAKI SAUCE	\$11.8	58. HONEY GLAZED WALNUT SHRIMP	\$13.8
77. BEEF WITH BITTER MELON IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE	\$11.8	59. FISH FILLET AND JUMBO SHRIMP	\$13.8
78. BEEF WITH ASSORTED MUSHROOMS AND SNOW PEAS	\$11.8	60. SHRIMP WITH ASSORTED MUSHROOMS AND SNOW PEAS	\$13.8
79. FATTY BEEF IN SATAY SAUCE	\$11.8	63. SEAFOOD WITH CELERY AND CARROT	\$13.8
80. FATTY BEEF IN BLACK PEPPER SAUCE	\$11.8	64. FISH FILLET	\$12.8
Agar Agar		65. FISH FILLET WITH BITTER MELON IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE	\$10.8

W.

Hot Wok Chicken		126. ON-CHOY WITH FRESH GARLIC	\$9.0
91. CHICKEN WITH PEPPER AND MAYONNAISE SAUCE	\$9.8	127 EGG TOELLWITH ASSOPTED	\$12.0
92. SPICY AND SOUR CHICKEN	\$9.8		
93. SPICY CHICKEN WITH FRIES	\$9.8	128. MA PO PLAIN TOFU IN SPICY SAUCE	\$9.0
94. CHICKEN WITH EGG TOFU	\$9.8	129. PLAIN EGGPLANT IN XO	\$9.0
95. YU SHANG CHICKEN	\$9.8	SAUCE	Ψ3.0
96. CHICKEN CHOP	\$9.8	130. STRING BEANS IN SPICY SAUCE	\$9.0
97. CHICKEN WITH GREEN PEPPER AND ONION IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE	\$9.8	Entrées	
98. SZECHUAN CHICKEN WITH ONION IN SPICY SAUCE	\$9.8	01. TAIWANESE CHICKEN STRIPS	\$7.0
99. CHICKEN WITH SLICED MANGO AND CELERY	\$9.8	02. FLAKE ALMOND SHRIMP WITH MAYO	\$6.3
100. CHICKEN WITH BITTER MELON IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE	\$9.8	03. YAKITORI CHICKEN SKEWERS	\$6.0
101. CHICKEN WITH LYCHEE AND ASPARAGUS	\$9.8	04. GOLDEN CRAB RANGOON 05. POT STICKERS WITH RED	\$6.0 \$6.0
104. KUNG PO CHICKEN	\$9.8	VINEGAR SAUCE	C O
105. SWEET AND SOUR SAUCE	\$9.8	06. GLAZED SWEET POTATAO 07. VEGGIE DUMPLINGS	\$6.0 \$5.0
CHICKEN	4010	08. MARINATED PORK DUMPLINGS	\$5.0
Hot Wok Veggie		09. GRILLED ROTI CANAI WITH	\$5.0
		CURRY SAUCE	\$5.0
121. SEASONAL CHINESE VEGETABLE	\$9.0	10. CHILI SALT SEAFOOD WITH LEMON MAYO	\$9.3
122. STEAMED GREEN	\$9.0	11. SAINT'S ALP TASTE PLATE	\$7.0
123. SIZZLING EGG TOFU	\$11.0	12. CRISPY SEAFOOD SALAD	04.0
124. WATERCRESS WITH FRESH GARLIC	\$9.0	ROLLS	\$4.0
124. WATERCRESS IN BROTH	\$9.0	13. CRISPY FEMALE CAPELIN	\$7.0
125. A VEGETABLE WITH FRIED		14. DEEP FRIED SQUID TENTACLES	\$6.0
FISH IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE	\$9.0	15. LEMONGRASS CHICKEN WINGS	\$6.0
125. A VEGETABLE WITH FRIED FISH AND FRESH GARLIC	\$9.0	16. EGGPLANT WITH SPICY SALT AND PEPPER	\$6.0
126. ON-CHOY IN PRESERVED	\$9.0	18. SATAY BEEF	\$7.0
BEAN CURD		SQUID	

191. U-DON WITH SEAFOOD AND

VEGGIE

Soups		192. U-DON WITH CHICKEN AND VEGGIE	\$9.0
211. SHRIMP AND CHICKEN U-DON IN LAKSA CURRY NOODLE SOUP	\$9.0	193. U-DON WITH BEEF	\$9.3
212. SPICY AND SOUR SHRIMP NOODLE SOUP	\$8.0	TENDERLOIN AND VEGGIE 194. U-DON WITH SEASONAL	\$9.0
213. SEAFOOD IN TOM YUM NOODLE SOUP	\$8.0	VEGETABLE 195. SEAFOOD AND VEGGIE PAN	\$9.3
214. BEEF NOODLE IN SPICY NOODLE SOUP	\$8.0	FRIED NOODLES 196. FISH FILLET AND VEGGIE PAN	\$9.0
215. BEEF AND ENOKI MUSHROOM IN SATAY NOODLE SOUP	\$8.0	FRIED NOODLES 197. SEASONAL VEGETABLE PAN	\$9.0
216. WONTON NOODLE SOUP	\$7.0	FRIED NOODLES	ΨΟΙΟ
217. SPICY MINCED PORK NOODLE SOUP	\$7.0	198. BEEF AND VEGGIE PAN FRIED NOODLES IN SATAY SAUCE	\$9.3
218. SATAY BEEF NOODLE SOUP	\$7.0	199. FISH FILLET AND EGGPLANT CHOW FUN	\$9.3
219. BEEF BRISKET NOODLE SOUP	\$7.0	201. BEEF CHOW FUN IN XO SAUCE	\$9.3
220. PORK CHOP NOODLE SOUP	\$7.0	202. BEEF AND VEGGIE CHOW FUN	\$9.3
221. BBQ PORK NOODLE SOUP	\$7.0	IN SATAY SAUCE	,
222. PORK NECK NOODLE SOUP	\$7.0	203. VERMICELLI IN SINGAPORE CURRY SAUCE	\$9.3
223. PORK AND VEGGIE DUMPLING NOODLE SOUP	\$7.0	204. VERMICELLI IN SWEET AND SOUR SAUCE	\$9.3
224. VEGETABLE DUMPLING NOODLE SOUP	\$7.0	205. SPAGHETTI WITH CHICKEN AND VEGGIE	\$9.0
31. ASSORTED SEAFOOD SOUP	\$8.0	206. SPAGHETTI WITH BEEF	
32. HOT AND SOUR SOUP	\$8.0	TENDERLOIN AND VEGGIE	\$9.3
33. SHARK'S FIN SOUP	\$8.0	207. PAD THAI SHRIMP	\$9.3
34. CHICKEN AND GALANGAL	\$9.0	207. PAD THAI CHICKEN	\$9.3
CREAMY SOUP	ψοιο	208. U-DON WITH SHRIMP AND CHICKEN GORENG	\$11.0
Fried Noodles			

\$9.3



Saint's Alp Teahouse

2157 South China Place, Chicago, 60616, United States Of America Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -21:00 Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -21:00 Saturday 11:00 -21:00 Sunday 11:00 -21:00

Made with menuweb.menu

